
































































































































H-2: ADDITIONAL CONTACTS
============================================================================================================================================================================================================
First Name Last Name Organization Email Address
============================================================================================================================================================================================================

Katrina Yancey Fl Dept of Environmental Protection Environmental Consultant Katrina.Yancey@floridadep.gov

Kevin O'Donnel
Fl Dept of Environmental Protection Environmental 
Administrator Kevin.ODonnell@floridadep.gov

============================================================================================================================================================================================================
Ryan Murphy Florida Senate Murphy.Ryan@flsenate.gov
Bill Monford Florida Senate Montford.Bill@flsenate.gov
Rob Bradley Florida Senate bradley.rob@flsenate.gov
Tonya Shays Florida Senate shays.tonya@flsenate.gov
Mary Lee-White Florida Senate lee.mary@flsenate.gov
Chuck Brannan Florida House of Representatives chuck.brannan@myfloridahouse.gov
Wilson Preston Florida House of Representatives preston.wilson@myfloridahouse.gov
Tonya Miller Florida House of Representatives Tonya.miller@myfloridahouse.gov
============================================================================================================================================================================================================
Kyle Coopage Lowndes County Board of Health Kyle.Coppage@dph.ga.gov
Mike Smith Brooks County Emergency Management Agency Brks911@windstream.net





















































March 5, 2020

GEORGIA ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION DIVISION
WATERSHED COMPLIANCE PROGRAM

2 MLK, JR. DR. S.E., SUITE 1152
ATLANTA, GEORGIA 30334

City of Valdosta

ATTACHMENT J
City of Valdosta

Response to Meeting








